

Spl. 51 of 2015
Reg. No. 53 of 2018

Order no. 36
Dated 19.05.25

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA has been received yet.
Awaiting the same.
P.O. is on leave.
ADJ 3rd Court is in-charge.
Hearing is adjourned.
Fix 30.07.25 for ER of WA.

Judge, Special Court
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling (I/C)